

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital® is leading the way the world understands, treats and defeats childhood cancer and other lifethreatening diseases. Everything we do is centered on our mission: Finding cures. Saving children.®

Families never receive a bill from St. Jude for treatment, travel, housing or food — because all they should worry about is helping their child live. St. Jude has helped push the childhood cancer survival rate from less than 20% when we opened to 80% today. We won't stop until no child dies from cancer.

St. Jude freely shares the discoveries we make, so one child saved at St. Jude means doctors and scientists worldwide can use that knowledge to save thousands more children. Join the St. Jude mission by visiting stjude.org or following St. Jude on facebook.com/stjude and twitter.com/stjude.



Tim McCarver received the 2017 Distinguished Citizen Award from Leigh Shockey President of the 2017 AutoZone Liberty Bowl

60th Annual **AutoZone Liberty Bowl Football Classic**

Get your tickets today by calling (901) 795-7700 or visiting www.AutoZoneLibertyBowl.org













For more information contact

AutoZone Liberty Bowl Call: (901) 795-7700 Fax: (901) 795-7826 Email: kevin.alexander@libertybowl.org

or

Pat Caldwell Call: (901) 767-0581 Fax: (901) 795-7826 Email: pat@pcaldwell.com

Return entry form & check payable to 'AutoZone Liberty Bowl Golf Classic" to:

AutoZone Liberty Bowl Golf Classic 959 Ridgeway Loop Rd., Suite 101 Memphis, TN 38120







Brochure Printing Donated By Paulsen Printing Company



24th ANNUAL GOLF CLASSIC

MONDAY, JUNE 25, 2018 RIDGEWAY COUNTRY CLUB 7:15 A.M. & 1 P.M. TEE TIMES

DISTINGUISHED CITIZEN AWARD DINNER HONORING

PRISCILLA PRESLEY



SUNDAY, JUNE 24, 2018 HILTON MEMPHIS HOTEL 5:30 P.M.

PRESENTED BY:



INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT:



NOT A GOLFER?

If you don't play golf, you can still help the kids of St. Jude! Join us at the Hilton Memphis Hotel for our dinner honoring

Priscilla Presley

- Open Bar Dinner
- Live/Silent Auction

Individ	dual Ti	ckets	\$	100
		r Ten		
		otal - \$_		
Name _				
Address	S			
City		State	e	Zip
Phone _				
E-Mail				
	•	ent In		
	Check	AMEX	MC	VISA

Make Checks Payable to: **AutoZone Liberty Bowl Golf Classic** 959 Ridgeway Loop Rd., Suite 101 Memphis, TN 38120

Security Code:

Exp. Date:



Tournament Schedule

Sunday, June 24, 2018 Hilton Memphis Hotel

- 5:30 P.M. Cocktails Auction Benefiting St. Jude
- 6:30 P.M. Dinner Priscilla Presley Presentation

Monday, June 25, 2018 Ridgeway Country Club

- 6:30 A.M. Registration Continental Breakfast
- 7:15 A.M. Shotgun Start
- Noon Lunch
- 1:00 P.M. Shotgun Start
- 6:00 P.M. Awards Presentation

Tournament Info

- 4-Person Teams
- Skins Game
- Chipping and Putting Contests

Prizes

- 1st, 2nd, 3rd Place in 3 Flights
- Longest and Straightest Drives
- Hole-in-One Wins a Car!

Corporate Sponsorships

Gold Sponsor - \$600

- Logo banner on display at the clubhouse during the entire tournament
- Name/Logo on Tee Box Sign
- Digital logo on display at Sunday dinner and lunch on Monday
- Name in the Event Program

Logo and Banner to be provided by sponsor

Silver Sponsor - \$400

- Name/Logo on Tee Box Sign
- Digital logo on display at Sunday dinner and lunch on Monday
- Name in the Event Program



Thanks to all our tournament volunteers!



Tournament/Sponsor Fees

\$ 350 Individual Golfer (Includes Sunday dinner for you & a guest) 4-Person Team \$ 1,400 (Includes Sunday dinner for your team and guests) Gold Sponsor \$ 600 Silver Sponsor 400 Sunday Dinner \$ 100 (Dinner/Auction only, no golf) TOTAL \$

Payment Information

Method of Payment (Circle One) Check AMEX MC VISA

Name: Card #:

Exp. Date:

Security Code:

Billing address:

Make Checks Payable to:

AutoZone Liberty Bowl Golf Classic 959 Ridgeway Loop Rd., Suite 101 Memphis, TN 38120

Priscilla Presley

to receive 2018 AutoZone Liberty Bowl **Distinguished Citizen Award** June 24, 2018



The AutoZone Liberty Bowl is proud to honor Priscilla Presley for her lifetime of outstanding achievements as a business entrepreneur, actress, producer, author and philanthropist.

Priscilla defied all the accountants, lawyers and managers who wanted to sell Graceland® in the late 1970's. Priscilla had the singular vision and passion to open her former home to the public and develop Graceland into one of the most well-known and iconic destinations in the world. Her efforts have brought millions of visitors and hundreds of millions of dollars of economic development to Memphis.

In her business career, Priscilla founded several successful businesses and most recently is the Executive Producer of a new HBO feature film.

Priscilla's acting career has spanned decades. She was one of the dramatic stars of the long-running, hit TV series "Dallas" and also became a comedic star in the popular "Naked Gun" movies. She is still active today on both stage and screen.

Priscilla's philanthropic endeavors include a long time position as an Ambassador of the Dream Foundation, granting last wishes to the terminally ill. Her love of animals has led to her great support of the Humane Society of the United States, lobbying on Capital Hill to urge members of Congress to cosponsor the Prevent All Soring Tactics (PAST) Act to protect Tennessee Walking Horses.

Player Registration - Registration includes Sunday dinner for you and a

- guest, entry into tournament, skins game and contests, shirt, hat, golf cart, breakfast and lunch. - Please circle preferred start time and if you and a guest
 - will be attending the Priscilla Presley Sunday Dinner.

<u>Team</u>	<u>Contact/</u>	<u>Golfer</u>	<u>#1</u> :

Company:							
Address:							
Phone:							
E-Mail:							
Tee Time: AM PM							
Sunday Dinner? - Yes No Guest? - Yes No							
Golfer #2:							
Address:							
Tee Time: AM PM							
Sunday Dinner? - Yes No Guest? - Yes No							
Golfer #3:							
Address:							
Tee Time: AM PM							
Sunday Dinner? - Yes No Guest? - Yes No							
Golfer #4:							
Address:							
Tee Time: AM PM							

Sunday Dinner? - Yes No Guest? - Yes No